Teaching practice-course Autumn 2018 (update)

Haukilahti senior secondary school 

Tekniikantie 3 in Otaniemi (close to the crossing of Vuorimiehentie ja Tekniikantie)
https://www.espoo.fi/fi-FI/Kasvatus_ja_opetus/Lukiokoulutus/Espoon_lukiot/Haukilahden_lukio

List of teachers 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Liisa Mikkola, liisa.mikkola@espoo.fi, - entrepreneurship teaching
Outi Kylliäinen, outi.kylliainen@espoo.fi - mathematics, chemistry
Eero Kitunen, eero.kitunen@espoo.fi - history, social studies
Jonna Kuronen, jonna.kuronen@espoo.fi  – Finnish language and literature
Leena Mattila-Villa, leena.mattila-villa@espoo.fi - English, Swedish
Juha Pakka, juha.pakka@espoo.fi - mathematics
Hanne Poikonen, hanne.poikonen@espoo.fi – mathematics, physics
Mikko Ristimäki, mikko.ristimaki@espoo.fi – biology, geography
Merja Salminen, merja.salminen@espoo.fi – Swedish, German
Outi Viskari, outi.viskari@espoo.fi -  English
Antti Humalamäki, antti.humalamaki@espoo.fi - students’ councelling
Heikki Taskinen, heikki.taskinen@espoo.fi – health / physical education
Annukka Leskinen, annukka.leskinen@espoo.fi -  students’ councelling
Miikka Mannerlehto, miikka.mannerlehto@espoo.fi - mathematics



